Tomenchuk Bohdan Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of
the Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Dec. 8, 2016 Resigned

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tomenchuk Mariia Ihnativna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10826
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10826
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10826
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10826

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

Judge Emeritus, Judge Emeritus

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the lvano-Frankivsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

15 701,31

11 407,25

21 019,46

38 606,96

1191,53

3 052,78

4 867,20

9 809,50


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2014

2013

o

5590.0 sq. m (2)

5590.0 sq. m (2)

5590.0 sq. m (6)

0.559 sg. m (4)

VEHICLES:

2016

2015

2014

2013

254.0 sg. m (2)

254.0 sg. m (2)

176.1 sq. m (2)

95.2 sg. m (1)

Toyota Koponna 1,6 2008

Toyota Koponna 1,6 2008

Toyota Corolla 1600 Ky6. cm.
2008

Toyota,Corolla 2008

86.0 sq.
(1)

86.0 sq.
(1)

85.6 sq.
(1)

85.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ffa695-7f50-4e29-9aca-f7249315e3c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8b52f9a-8b72-4090-b827-3bd81c97c073
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6029

il
CAREER:

Jan. 15, 2002 — till Dec. 8, 2016 Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge of the
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Tomenchuk Bohdan Mykolaiovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


